

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9286/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2011 in SA No.37/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

VIKRAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGOLI RAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajesh Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Piyush,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(O.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR